

P.O. Box 936, Sulphur Springs, TX 75483 903-439-MILK (6455)

FREE Nutritional and Educational Program available to your school

Introducing the Mobile Dairy Classroom Program

The Southwest Dairy Museum, Inc., through Southland Dairy Farmers, a local promotional and educational organization funded entirely by local dairy farmer producers in Kentucky, North Carolina, and Virginia through the national milk check off program, is proud to sponsor the Mobile Dairy Classroom. The Mobile Dairy Classroom is a part of our dynamic agricultural and nutritional education program. The 32 foot traveling classroom features a fully operational milking parlor and carries a LIVE milk cow to schools throughout the state of Virginia. The Mobile Dairy Classroom is enjoyed by all ages, but targeted toward 2nd grade students through high school students.

The Southwest Dairy Museum, headquartered in Sulphur Springs, Texas, operates 11 mobile dairy classrooms in 9 states, including Kentucky, North Carolina, and Virginia. Our trained instructors teach audiences the importance of wholesome dairy foods in a healthy diet as they demonstrate the modern milking process with an emphasis on environmental practices, food safety, and animal care. This program includes a 30 to 45 minute oral presentation by a trained instructor, printed material for teachers, an actual milking demonstration, and a question and answer period. Recognizing the importance of a proper diet and a desire to inform individuals of the vital role agriculture plays in their lives, the dairy farm families of the Southwest, Kentucky, North Carolina, and Virginia sponsor this exhibit at NO charge to the school.

This letter is to introduce and encourage you to schedule this unique educational exhibit for your students. Please visit our website, www.southlanddairyfarmers.com, to view a video of the program and to complete a request form.

I look forward to visiting your school!!

Sincerely,

Amanda Griffith Virginia Mobile Dairy Classroom Instructor Cell: 334-202-6256

agriffith@southlanddairyfarmers.com